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22083

Amdt 1  24MAR22
LEWISTON/NEZ PERCE COUNTY

LEWISTON/NEZ PERCE COUNTY

Missed approach requires RNP less than RNP 1.00.  

below -12°C or above 54°C.

For uncompensated Baro-VNAV systems, procedure NA

RNP AR APCH-GPS.

TCH 45

1.4 NM

UNICOM

RW30

297° to

020°

tr

2647

3448

5.9 NM

to UHSIV and hold.

then left turn to VESZY then left turn to ISEKE and track 020° 

MISSED APPROACH:  Climb to 6000 on track 297° to HERAG 

UHSIV

M
SA
 RW30 25 N

M

 

7600

OVQON

(RNP 0.30)

OXLEY

(IAF)

UYOCU

156° (23.9)

6600

(8
.5
)

1
5
6
°

5
3
0
0

(RNP 0.30)

JETTS

(IAF)

(RNP 0.30)

PUW

PULLMAN

(IAF)
(20.4)

 095°

6000

 

EVOYO

(7)

 096°

5300

UDAGE

210K until 

ODTIF

0
03

5

)3
.6

(

COSFU

(RNP 0.30)

OFINO

(IAF)

(2
1.
7)22

5°53
00

UDAGE

(IF)
5
3
0
0

(8
.1
)

(RNP 0.30)

FERDI

(IAF)

(6
)

3
1
3
°

6
1
0
0

KUPEC

313° (5)

5400

EZHUS

(4
.9
)

5
4
0
0

OHAXI

005° (11.7)

6600

(9)

 005° 

6200

5300(5.4)

UDAGE

210K until

FESEX

(7.7)

 073°

6900
KODKE

62
00

(7.
5)

(RNP 0.30)

ALW

WALLA WALLA

LEZLE

(IAF) (14.1)

 073°

6900
071° (47.5)

8700

LIMBY

249°
4900

(4)249°
3900

(5.9)

SEGHA

(FAF)

ZEBEL

(2.5)

(1.4)

 249° 

ILVEC
(3.6)

297°

RW30

HERAG

VESZY

(4.2)

(24.8)

(1
0
.6
)

0
2
0
°

5 NM

23
0°

05
0°

UHSIV

ISEKE

4799

4675

4329

3955

3880

3720

3662

3565

3246

3193

3149

3079

3005

1732

1674

5010

4528

4140

5400

249
°

342 (400-1)1781-1 

(0.8)

 297° 

249
°

N
W

-1,  22 JA
N

 2026  to  19 FE
B

 2026 N
W

-1
,  

22
 J

A
N

 2
02

6 
 to

  1
9 

FE
B

 2
02

6


